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2026 EARLY LEARNING CENTRE FEE SCHEDULE

Standard hours and rates Friday winter Chagim early
Monday - Thursday Friday schedule closures®
Class 8.00am - 5.00pm 6.30am - 3.30pm 6.30am - 3.00pm 6.30am - 2.00pm
Menorah $211 $211 $200 $176
Torah $211 $211 $200 $176
Shofar $211 $211 $200 $176
Siddur $207 $207 $196 $173
Dreidel $183 $183 $173 $153
Mezuzah $183 $183 $173 $153
Megillah $183 $183 $173 $153

Notes:

1. The daily fee per class for 2026 has been set taking the following into consideration:

e Allclasses include 3 meals per day
¢ No fees are charged on days of Jewish Holiday closures
e Public holidays are charged at standard rates.

2. Commencement date

e Our centres will reopen on Tuesday 20th January 2026.
e Children who are confirmed to start at the beginning of 2026 will be charged from that date.
e  Other children will be charged from their "Offer Letter" date.

3. Notice Period

e Should you wish to withdraw your child from our Early Learning Centre, you are required to provide a full
FOUR weeks’ notice of centre open time in writing.
e If you fail to provide sufficient notice, you will be billed for the full four weeks.

4. Friday winter schedule

e The Friday winter schedule will run from Friday 1 May 2026 to Friday 1 August 2026.

5. Chagim early closure dates for 2026 are:

Erev Shavuos — Thursday 21 May 2026
Erev Tisha B’av — Wednesday 22 July 2026
Hoshana Rabbah — Friday 2 October 2026
Erev Sukkos — Friday 25 September 2026

6. Late fees for collecting children after our centre closure times are as follows:

¢ Mondays to Thursdays - $50
e Fridays or other early closure dates as set out above - $100
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